

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: L.A.A.S.No.10 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	24.06.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>SS,J</u> Request has been made on behalf of learned counsel for the appellant for adjournment on the ground of personal inconvenience. 2. Post on 25.06.2026 under the same caption. 3. No further adjournment will be granted. _____ RNT,J _____ SS,J AG	